Chinmay Divekar | Entrepreneur

PROTECTING you against personal accident with an ideal plan.

To safeguard your complete well being an ordinary insurance may not offer the best protection. Choose the Personal Accident plan to secure your health against unforeseen medical conditions.

Health Insurance

Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited (A subsidiary of Aditya Birla Capital Ltd.)



PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING



What are the benefits?

Covers individuals aged between 18 to 55 years.



What's Covered?

- Covers Accidental Death
- Covers expenses for Permanent total disablement
- Covers expenses for permanent partial disability



What's Not Covered / Exclusions

- Any Pre-Existing Disease or any complication arising therefrom.
- Suicide or attempted suicide, intentional self-inflicted Injury, acts of self-destruction whether the Insured Person is medically sane or insane.
- Death or disablement directly or indirectly caused by or associated with any venereal disease or sexually transmitted disease.
- Accidental In-patient hospitalization

For a full list of exclusions, please refer to the policy wordings.

Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited. IRDAI Reg.153. CIN No. U66000MH2015PLC263677. Product Name: Group Activ Secure, Product UIN: UIN IRDAI/HLT/ABHI/P-H(G)/V.I/18/2016-17. Advertisement UIN: ABHI/LF/21-22/3985. Regd. Office address: 9th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, Jupiter Mills Compound, 841, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai 400013. Website: adityabirlahealthinsurance.com, Email: care.healthinsurance@adityabirlacapital.com, Telephone: 1800 270 7000. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions please read terms and conditions carefully before concluding a sale. Trademark/Logo Aditya Birla Capital is owned by Aditya Birla Management Corporation Private Limited and is being used by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited under licensed user agreement(s). This group policy is subject to terms and conditions of the group policy issued to the group policy holder. This group policy has been issued by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited for benefit of the customers of Bajaj Finance Limited.